
960

4,605

18,843

24,408

COUNTY ADULT DW YOUTH TOTAL

OAHU 141 102 146 389

HAWAII 196 69 87 352

MAUI 63 53 64 180

KAUAI 15 24 0 39

STATE 415 248 297 960

TOTAL

2,329

722

1,093

461

4,605

TOTAL

12,897

2,371

2,364

1,211

18,843

KAUAI

STATE

MAUI

KAUAI

STATE

DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - JUNE 30, 2021

COUNTY

OAHU

HAWAII

MAUI

Participant Counts Reported from HireNet 
For the Period July 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021

WAGNER-PEYSER TOTALS

COUNTY

SELF-SERVICE TOTALS

WIOA TITLE I - PARTICIPANT TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - JUNE 30, 2021

HAWAII

DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - JUNE 30, 2021

OAHU

TOTAL

PARTICIPANT TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - JUNE 30, 2021

SELF-SERVICE

TITLE I - ADULT/DW/YOUTH

TITLE III - WAGNER-PEYSER


